
Product Line Extension List
Product Line Extension Group Location

Adjustable Handles 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Aerospace - AN/MS/NAS Hardware 140 Aero - AN/MS/NAS Hardware Melbourne, Florida
Bearings 2711 Casters Charlotte, NC 
Cables & Wiring 888-907-0632 Wire Harness & Connectors North Port, FL
Casters 2101 Casters Irvine, CA
Crank Handles 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Extrusions 160 Seals Zeeland, MI 
Fasteners 1402 Fasteners Fort Wayne, IN
Gas Springs 2101 Gas Springs Irvine, CA
Gaskets 160 Seals Zeeland, MI 
Handles 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Handwheels 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Hinges 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Hoist Rings 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Hooks 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Hydraulic Clamping 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Knobs 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Leveling Mounts 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Lever Arms 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Lighting 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Magnets 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Molded Parts 160 Seals Zeeland, MI 
O-Rings 160 Seals Zeeland, MI 
Piano Hinges 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Pins 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Plungers 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Pull Handles 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Quick Release Pins 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Rod Ends 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Rubber Products 160 Seals Zeeland, MI 
Seals 160 Seals Zeeland, MI 
Shackles 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Springs 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Toggle Clamps 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
Workholding 101 Hinge & Hardware Rochester, MI
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Locations Phone # Extension
California - Irvine 714-771-2630 2100

Connecticut - North Branford 203-481-8080

Florida - Melbourne 321-727-0047 4441

Florida - North Port 941-429-8484

Indiana - Ft. Wayne 260-484-0496 1401
Indiana - Goshen 574-533-2658 1501
Indiana - Warsaw 574-268-2658 1601
Indiana - Elkhart 574-970-3648

Michigan - Ira 586-725-1140

Michigan - Rochester Hills 248-246-5611 101

Michigan - Zeeland 616-748-6900 4442

Michigan - Grand Rapids 800-783-0910

Nevada - Sparks  888-356-1662

North Carolina - Charlotte 704-599-7009 2200

Ohio - Perrysburg 419-299-8060 1701

Oregon - Tualatin 503-691-6040 4440

Texas - Dallas 972-241-6955 2300

Texas - Houston 713-490-4900 2400

Texas - Lubbock 806-765-8479 2500

Texas - San Antonio 210-661-3866 2600

Wisconsin - Manitowoc 920-684-8744

PCOE
Product Line Product Lead Email Phone Ext.

Hinge & Hardware Jason Puhl jpuhl@askmonroe.com 248-243-7319 238

Seals Scott Bessinger sbessinger@askmonroe.com 616-741-1899 312

Casters Jonathan Cuyler jcuyler@askmonroe.com 714-244-3932 2105

Gas Springs Paula Harrisberger pharrisberger@askmonroe.com 714-244-3938 2112

Fasteners/VMI Justin Krillenberger jkrillenberger@askmonroe.com 260-624-4910 1407

Aero - AN/MS/
NAS Hardware

Jade Thompson jthompson@askmonroe.com 321-323-3050 337

Wire Harness & 
Connectors

Kaitlin McVeigh kmcveigh@askmonroe.com 941-429-8624 4208

Contract Mfg Sam Sattler ssattler@askmonroe.com 586-725-1140

Transferring Calls
From Lines, Calls, or Active Call View, tap Transfer, and call the other 
party. When you hear the ringback sound, or after you talk with the 
other party, tap Transfer.

Alternatively, you can tap the BlindXfer key to transfer without talking 
to the other party first.



Sourcing@askmonroe.com Distribution List

Name Location Product Group Email Phone

Bill Ryan Portland Production Fasteners bryan@askmonroe.com 971-279-7725

Gregg Robb Portland Production Fasteners grobb@askmonroe.com 971-279-7586

Al Skomial Portland Hinge and Hardware askomial@askmonroe.com 248-292-5713

Jonathan Cuyler Irvine Casters and Gas Springs jcuyler@askmonroe.com 714-244-3932

David Baughn Lodi Casters and Gas Springs dbaughn@askmonroe.com 973-859-1904

Paula Harrisberger Irvine Casters and Gas Springs pharrisberger@askmonroe.com 714-244-3938

Scott Bessinger Zeeland Seals and Gaskets sbessinger@askmonroe.com 616-748-6900 Ext:312

Tim Presley Fort Wayne Fasteners and MRO tpresley@askmonroe.com 260-484-0496  
Ext:1406

Justin Krillenberger Fort Wayne Fasteners and MRO jkrillenberger@askmonroe.com 260-484-0496

Chad Baughman Fort Wayne Fasteners and MRO cbaughman@askmonroe.com 260-484-0496  
Ext:1405

Randy Dutcher Melbourne Aerospace Hardware rdutcher@askmonroe.com 321-312-1387 Ext:308

Jose Blas Melbourne Aerospace Rotables and 
Electrical Components jblas@askmonroe.com 954-947-4171

Dan Dooley Rochester Hills Hinge and Hardware ddooley@askmonroe.com 248-292-5711

Jason Puhl Rochester Hills Hinge and Hardware jpuhl@askmonroe.com 248-292-5705

Roger Anderson Rochester Hills Hinge and Hardware randerson@askmonroe.com 248-292-5706

James Goudie Rochester Hills Hinge and Hardware jgoudie@askmonroe.com 248-292-0906

Sam Sattler Ira Contract Manufacturing sam.sattler@sattlerinc.net 586-725-1140

Terry Tomayko Ira Contract Manufacturing ttomayko@askmonroe.com 586-725-1140

JR Prahl Walker Fasteners - sheet metal JR@jhpfasteners.com 616-784-7901

Kevin Coughlin Melbourne Aerospace and Connectors kcoughlin@askmonroe.com 321-312-1227

 Matt Shelby Spokane Precision Manufacturing mshelby@lyntron.com D - 509-252-3407
P - 509-456-4545

Tom Yaroch Traverse City Vice President tyaroch@askmonroe.com 248-243-7289

Dave Scharrer Rochester Hills President dscharrer@askmonroe.com
800-440-3967 Ext:233

Garrett Morelock Rochester Hills CEO gmorelock@askmonroe.com 248-705-8796


